
Pos

Associado
1
2
3

CONVIDADO
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

GT ate 1.6
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

GTS ATE 2.0
1
2
3
4
5
6

GTTS ALDEE
1
2
3

Nr.

222
1

22

13
73
48
7

107
415
757
40

199

111
11
75

117
39

139
18
99

84
32
82

991
21
35

55
770
15

Nome

Luiz Simoes

Thales G

Luiz Simoes Lopes Neto

Rafael Gimenez

Marcelo Fortes

Paulo Fiorino

Caca Neto

Pedro Augusto Haydn

Fabio Cabeleira

Rui Quintela

Fernando Cesar Alencar dos Santos

Moisa

Gustavo Aparecido Borges

Augusto Jose Neves Tolentino

Luiz Sousa

Jose Augusto

Lu Klai /Carlos Marcelo

Rodrigo Garcia

Caca Clauset

Cristiano Canto

Mauricio Marchioni Goncalves

Reinaldo Cangueiro

Marcio

Onedir dias Mano

Mauro Gaibara

Danilo Castanha Alves

Paulo Louco

Marco scalamandre

Heitor Nogueira Filho

Classe

Associado

Associado

Associado

CONVIDADO

CONVIDADO

CONVIDADO

CONVIDADO

CONVIDADO

CONVIDADO

CONVIDADO

CONVIDADO

CONVIDADO

GT ate 1.6

GT ate 1.6

GT ate 1.6

GT ate 1.6

GT ate 1.6

GT ate 1.6

GT ate 1.6

GT ate 1.6

GTS ATE 2.0

GTS ATE 2.0

GTS ATE 2.0

GTS ATE 2.0

GTS ATE 2.0

GTS ATE 2.0

GTTS ALDEE

GTTS ALDEE

GTTS ALDEE

Pontos totais

75
0
0

75
57
56
56
53
49
41
29
12

75
66
54
49
40
18
16
15

75
60
52
42
36
22

75
64
62

R1.

25
0
0

25
22
20
18
15
16
14

0
--

25
22
18
16
20
--
--
0

25
18
16
22
20
--

25
22
20

R2.

25
--
--

25
13
16
20
22
18
14
15
--

25
22
16
18
20
--
--

15

25
22
18
20
16
--

25
22
20

R3.

25
--
0

25
22
20
18
16
15
13
14
12

25
22
20
15
--

18
16

0

25
20
18
--
--

22

25
20
22

Classicos RaceVille  12/2025
Domingo

Class final dia 7

RaceVille 3,100 Km

Campeonato Classicos
  Raceville 12/2025
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